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Klasyfikacja: M-50

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Msc Zawodnik

GEMBALA Eugeniusz
HAJDUK Franciszek
JAWORSKI Andrzej
WRUCINSKI Adam
GRZENCZYK Grzegorz
MALKA Marian
CHARCZUK Zenon
POGODA Franciszek
OWCZAREK Marcin
SKOTNICKI Michat
11 KOTYLAK Wojciech
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Znaleziono 11 wynik(éw)

NORDIC WALKING GLIWICKI 2016 - 10KM

Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

2016-10-23
Gliwice
10 km

Numer
3051
3046
3055
3059
3034
3069

3052
3073
3003
3061

AMATOR
RADZIONKOW

NIEZRZESZONY
ZOLWIK OPOLE
AEROMED CKZIU GLIWICE

SPORT-RELAKS GLIWICE

Klub

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50

Kategoria

BASPSRT

Czas startu
00:00:01
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:06
00:00:07
00:00:11
00:00:12
00:00:15
00:00:16
00:00:17


http://b4sport.pl
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